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Madagascar Classic Collection – Contact Information

Reservations:
All tours enquiries should go to Vero our Reservations Manager
vero@madaclassic.com  
Tel: +261 34 05 619 14

She will then relay the file to the appropriate member of the reservations team:
Hantarivelo hantarivelo@madaclassic.com
Andrianina andrianina@madaclassic.com
Toki toki@madaclassic.com

Bookings for Mandrare and Manafiafy  
Landy
landy@madaclassic.com 
Tel: +261 34 05 619 33

Operations:
Once a file has been confirmed, the invoice is sent to you by Valerie. 

The ops team will deal with any changes to the file post arrival and any issues while your clients are in Madagascar.  

Operations Manager: 
Simone simone@madaclassic.com 
Tel: +261 34 21 619 41

Operations assistants:
Mialy reservations@madaclassic.com 
Vanessa: vanessa@madaclassic.com
Tel: +261 34 05 619 07

24 hr Emergency contact details: 
In case of emergency please contact:
 
Valerie
Tel: +261 34 05 619 08 (also on WhatsApp at this number) 

Simone 
Tel: +261 34 21 619 41

Marketing and product information: 
Valerie valerie@madaclassic.com 
Tel: +261 34 05 619 08
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UK representative
Africa Reps: Joel joel@africa-reps.com 
Tel: +44 (0)1932 260618

USA representative
Far Country Collection: Johann johann@farcountrycollection.com 
Tel: + 1 310 729 0488

Owner: 
Edward Tucker- Brown edward@madaclassic.com

Office address: 
MCC Lot II H 57 E Ankerana
Antananarivo, MADAGASCAR
Contact telephone number for deliveries/post office: +261 (0)34 05 619 02

Website www.madaclassic.com
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